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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2009 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
K1500 LT
VIN: 3GCEK23399G254400
CREW PICKUP
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/25/22 at 2:42:04 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

20 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Last owned in Tennessee

214,141 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2009 2014 2018

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 3 yrs. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arkansas Tennessee Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 23,715/yr 18,575/yr 12,535/yr

Last reported odometer reading 92,929 158,855 214,141

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nuK1BQqAh01mYG2jUdlYbR0OuIenjOYYwM3ucAI6EGnc9s-hUWKCJ-_kqrtndxxqD1BGhVPLlOZYRT4ER9q7AalJc6QlGiZRAh_yhACpCGZAhq51KLKsovXelSDaGGbCuitGPRDcg2SyaXoTr_Z9TWgEJGC12zheLZVIDqb54qgY-mgsg51WJgfND1Y9gnGLKci19rTBLtdmDE0ZFP-To0Cb1lzjHQIN9MKs-RpppQl4KcOlWeeHGn8BUxiMFjyddA75jZrj0nGYANokkXWKlIRDPe0t6Ih2rIcQ9jNnj2mDMvMIgn-V4BwZKM7BM9zOM3nRQrREHONkL7De3d6yQOaXgALcMqC71s5lXHL54JyQ9AirK2zSKoCSDbJxIB3KBlpQjdAypV56jOcog52p9HSP7ozRU9dXAe8MYf2aUEzEt6Dxo7QYNEMkft6y725XUbw7zcdyONyQxgx8RtNuE4JABBOaVA
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=nuK1BQqAh01mYG2jUdlYbR0OuIenjOYYwM3ucAI6EGnc9s-hUWKCJ-_kqrtndxxqD1BGhVPLlOZYRT4ER9q7AalJc6QlGiZRAh_yhACpCGZAhq51KLKsovXelSDaGGbCuitGPRDcg2SyaXoTr_Z9TWgEJGC12zheLZVIDqb54qgY-mgsg51WJgfND1Y9gnGLKci19rTBLtdmDE0ZFP-To0Cb1lzjHQIN9MKs-RpppQl4KcOlWeeHGn8BUxiMFjyddA75jZrj0nGYANokkXWKlIRDPe0t6Ih2rIcQ9jNnj2mDMvMIgn-V4BwZKM7BM9zOM3nRQrREHONkL7De3d6yQOaXgALcMqC71s5lXHL54JyQ9AirK2zSKoCSDbJxIB3KBlpQjdAypV56jOcog52p9HSP7ozRU9dXAe8MYf2aUEzEt6Dxo7QYNEMkft6y725XUbw7zcdyONyQxgx8RtNuE4JABBOaVA
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 10/01/2020.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2009

23,715 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/27/2009
 

10
  Baltz Chevrolet
Pocahontas, AR
870-892-5247
baltzchevrolet.com

 4.6 / 5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/25/2009
 

63
  Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisburg, AR
Title #56010902996

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/01/2010
 

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisburg, AR
Title #56010902996

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/05/2011
 

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisburg, AR
Title #56010902996

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/02/2012
 

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisburg, AR
Title #56010902996

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/09/2013
 

78,032
  Lexus of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-362-8833
lexusofmemphis.com

 4.7 / 5.0

fi

Vehicle sold

 28 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=k_IZBk-Arwu0yPVHB9vnKOxZ6M_8YZpgPwD4ZpWtSaZO0BZIpjElA8Ychq74BsJFaISh4-SFL2EB7mNwbjRUSU7-sUHRP-lWZLUylYZdwELc_x1NQgMfhMi_fBve6MSAksx8tzGl2pI0-euynrq3HjVnvGfrLxyCR7t5mmiP79bEK4Bx2-Y_-0XPXANLH-7qJpD7YvwPzzZBoJpSvu4SaUFTcgVhBE_U3JI_5ZSe-806_qDxl7ZL8E9uRDfH9C4GlSz72L2nS2Rc-vV6PMHB3kYOn8SQHcg79qKv6A3WV2zNGACltJGiN1GhQ4hgPgWgwwU9UeJQp1kXdjsHaWSvQ803HE1_w47I9tOaYVPthVca9UfQoSViRzEhhblTM7ndV7hUUdAppIQas29rXYT7pL-8GPICG_cT5qZmaChV6_BV2dxhLFFWufOd7fme4yH7l0wR8-D6-xKnqdUNH47aef3ovLYGj9Sfait-Yd4aXFx9iUPjtXQujUMAUNPTCkXvRUtUwlsWkyJTumZ-NYaXy0s3QuJWFNyyNcsXF1LryZ-OZoGFjeDgBIaNu9Ol7RFrtnZsm5Le_Dp6qrUJboL01pgjq2smJnfJOPyXXqPyKtUjzKMPZCixmjobsBSX2fePi7p9Yd5Q6nrkbo-R1024w7cOSL3l9rD8QKMNOcfl1s3P3_3L8vhq2PHLLGJD4Y-ERKKWvYFALL3o
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163 Verified Reviews

03/12/2013
 

78,034
  Lexus of Memphis
Memphis, TN
901-362-8833
lexusofmemphis.com

 4.7 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

10/14/2013
 

92,074
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

10/16/2013
 

Blackley Chevrolet Co
Hornbeak, TN
731-538-2133
blackleychevrolet.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2013
 

92,203
  Blackley Chevrolet Co
Hornbeak, TN
731-538-2133
blackleychevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car
in order to prepare it for sale. That's a
good thing!

04/08/2014
 

92,928
  Blackley Chevrolet Co
Hornbeak, TN
731-538-2133
blackleychevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

04/08/2014
 

92,929
  Union City Ford Lincoln Inc.
Union City, TN
731-885-8833
taylorsellsit.com

 4.8 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed

04/09/2014
 

Blackley Chevrolet Co
Hornbeak, TN
731-538-2133
blackleychevrolet.com

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

18,575 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/09/2014
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/09/2014
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Halls, TN
Title #90209969

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

 245 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 245 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 28 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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05/29/2015
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Halls, TN
Title #90209969

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/30/2015
 

115,438
  Herman Jenkins Motors
Union City, TN
731-885-2811
jenkinsmotors.com

 4.8 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/22/2016
 

119,489
  Herman Jenkins Motors
Union City, TN
731-885-2811
jenkinsmotors.com

 4.8 / 5.0

66 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/23/2016
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ripley, TN
Title #90209969

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/02/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ripley, TN
Title #90209969

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/25/2018
 

158,493
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/25/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/25/2018
 

Service Plan Co.
Memphis, TN

Service contract issued

04/26/2018
 

158,855
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Induction system serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Transfer case serviced
- Rear differential serviced
- Air filter replaced

Owner 3
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

12,535 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/08/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900069768

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/01/2018 163,793
  Serra Chevrolet Vehicle serviced

 67 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 67 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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  Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Undercoating/rustproofing inspected

10/02/2018
 

Service Plan Co. Service contract claim
- Vehicle serviced

04/16/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900069768

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/21/2019
 

171,083
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Mirror(s) checked
- Fluids checked

06/04/2019
 

171,467
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four tires mounted

11/13/2019
 

176,887
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked

05/08/2020
 

182,430
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Transfer case serviced
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Lights checked
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Cooling system serviced
- Four tires balanced
- Light bulb(s) replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Rear differential serviced

05/20/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900069768

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/01/2020
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to front
- Damage to left front

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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CARFAX HAS
THE MOST

ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE

INFORMATION




Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the
vehicle body.

10/07/2020
 

187,960
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Engine replaced
- Tires rotated

03/26/2021
 

194,022
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked

04/27/2021
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900069768

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

07/06/2021
 

198,510
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Front brake pads replaced

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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10/07/2021
 

202,207
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire repaired
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

04/06/2022
 

209,291
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Airbag system checked
- Tires rotated
- Tire condition and pressure checked

04/29/2022
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900069768

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid off if you're
buying from a private seller.
Learn More

09/09/2022
 

213,544
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Brakes checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Brake shoes replaced
- ABS module replaced
- Tire repaired
- Brake drum(s) replaced
- Rear brake shoes replaced
- Control arm(s) replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed

10/06/2022
 

214,141
  Serra Chevrolet
Memphis, TN
901-382-5644
serrabartlett.com

 4.4 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- One tire replaced
- Fluids checked

11/25/2022
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside Assistance
and Remote Door Unlock by pressing the blue
OnStar button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 1,132 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/25/22 at 2:42:04 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make
a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/25/22 2:42:04 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 CHEVROLET SILVERADO vehicle
(VIN: 3GCEK23399G254400), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/25/22 at 3:42 PM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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